OP \$165.00 8725917

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM511750

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Airline Container Leasing, LLC		04/13/2018	Limited Liability Company: SOUTH CAROLINA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ACL Airshop, LLC	
Street Address:	436 Saco Lowell Road	
City:	Easley	
State/Country:	SOUTH CAROLINA	
Postal Code:	29640	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: SOUTH CAROLINA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 6

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	87259178	BEARHUG
Serial Number:	87259203	PROTECT YOURS
Serial Number:	87332046	ACL AIRSHOP
Serial Number:	87332082	A ACL AIRSHOP
Serial Number:	77674082	D.O.T. TIEDOWN
Serial Number:	77673907	D.O.T. TIEDOWN & LIFTING EQUIPMENT

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 8642337342

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 8642711592

Email: docketing@dority-manning.com

Correspondent Name: Neil M. Batavia
Address Line 1: P.O. Box 1449

Address Line 4: Greenville, SOUTH CAROLINA 29602-1449

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Neil M. Batavia
SIGNATURE:	/Neil M. Batavia/
DATE SIGNED:	02/27/2019

TRADEMARK REEL: 006574 FRAME: 0969

Total Attachments: 1

source=ACL_Airshop_-_Filed_Amendment_to_Articles_of_Org#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006574 FRAME: 0970

File ID: 180423-1110313 Filing Date: 04/17/2018

STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA SECRETARY OF STATE

AMENDED ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

TYPE OR PRINT CLEARLY IN BLACK INK

Pursuant to S.C. Code of Laws Section 33-44-204(a), the undersigned limited liability company adopts the following Amended Articles of Organization.

- 1. The name of the Limited Liability Company is Airline Container Leasing, LLC.
- 2. The date the articles of organization were filed is May 11, 2007.
- 3. The articles of organization are amended in the following respects, of which all amended provisions may lawfully be included in the articles of organization.

The name of the limited liability company is hereby changed to:

ACL Airshop, LLC

Date: April 13, 2018

Capacity/Position of Person Signing (You must check one box)

Manager Member Organizer

Fiduciary Attorney-in-Fact

Form Revised by South Carolina Secretary of State, April 2011

GREENVILLE 1519618

RECORDED: 02/27/2019

SC Secretary of State Mark Hammond **\DEMARK**

REEL: 006574 FRAME: 0971